
Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number

Product Name

Country of Product's Origin

Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD

Net Quantity

Storage Instructions

Suitable for Vegetarians?

Suitable for Vegans?

Suitable for those with a nut allergy?

Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?

Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?

Suitable for those with an egg allergy?

Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?

Suitable for those with a soya allergy?

Free from alcohol?

Free from artificial flavours?

Free from artificial colours? yes

no

yes

500g

yes

Italy

no

no

WHEAT Flour* , Topping  (Cane Sugar*, ALMOND*,Nib Sugar*, EGG 

White*, ALMOND Flour*, Rice Flour*, WHEAT Flour*), Cane Sugar* , 

Candied Orange Peels* (Orange Peels*, Glucose Syrup*, Cane Sugar*, 

Lemon Juice*), Butter (Contains MILK)* , EGG* , Mother Yeast* (WHEAT 

Flour*), EGG Yolk* , Barley Malt (Contains GLUTEN)* , Agave Syrup* , 

Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin , Natural Citrus Flavourings , Salt , Natural 

Vanilla Flavourings 

May contain traces of soya.

*organic ingredient

yes

53212

Store in a cool dark place.

no

no

no

 Organic Italian Easter Cake 

no


